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U-19 Championship
2024/25 13th round, Match #101

Friday, 08.11.2024, 13:00, TC "Kolos", Kyiv region. 8°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka

3 : 0

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

25 Bytsenko Bohdan
17 Boiko Andrii
5 Pryimak Hlieb
4 Shershen Vladyslav
16 Komarenyts Artur
6 Andriushchenko Daniil (C)
8 Zehriuk Nikita
7 Denysenko Daniil
21 Kuzyk Roman
11 Husol Artem
9 Tryhub Viktor

Substitutes
72 Korobchenko Artem
18 Kudelia Nazar
3 Rudenkyi Andrii
12 Kokora I.
13 Sukhonos Dmytro
14 Dromov Artem
23 Haiduk Oleksandr
10 Bezruchuk Oleksii
15 Merva Vadym
19 Sharai Denys
2 Kalinkin Maksym
77 Zakharkiv Zakharii

Coach
Havrysh Vitalii

1 Omelchenko Ihor (C)
5 Korniienko Daniil
6 Pokanievych Semen
7 Popov Nazar
16 Butenko Tymur
17 Hubenko Ramir
20 Slota Illia
22 Bodnar Matvii
23 Plichko Oleksii
24 Hladkov Oleksandr
25 Hazazian Robert

Substitutes
71 Kripak Nikita
3 Maiakov Yevhen
4 Slozka Ivan
9 Murashko Dmytro
13 Pasichnyi Bohdan
14 Nianchur Tymur
19 Plotko Rostyslav
26 Chijioke Uzoma Princewill
27 Mihutskyi Stanislav

Coach
Prylepov Oleksii

Referee:
Furmanenko Kyrylo
Assistant 1:
Bodnarchuk Andrii
Assistant 2:
Liubinets Roman
4th Official:
Pidpalyi Rostyslav
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 13th round, Match #101
Friday, 08.11.2024, 13:00, TC "Kolos", Kyiv region. 8°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka 3 : 0 «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
9 Tryhub Viktor 21'

7 Denysenko Daniil 26'

46' 7 Popov Nazar
9 Murashko Dmytro

21 Kuzyk Roman 53'

68' 16 Butenko Tymur
13 Pasichnyi Bohdan

9 Tryhub Viktor
77 Zakharkiv Zakharii 68'

68' 25 Hazazian Robert
26 Chijioke Uzoma Princewill

17 Boiko Andrii 69'

8 Zehriuk Nikita
10 Bezruchuk Oleksii 76'

76' 22 Bodnar Matvii
19 Plotko Rostyslav

21 Kuzyk Roman
15 Merva Vadym 76'

76' 24 Hladkov Oleksandr
27 Mihutskyi Stanislav

7 Denysenko Daniil
14 Dromov Artem 86'

11 Husol Artem
2 Kalinkin Maksym 86'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


